105émes CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX DE CROSS-COUNTRY 2022

Dimanche, le 13 mars 2022 - a Dudelange, Parc Le’h

Interclub fém.

Min Cad Jun Esp Sen Points PI.
FOLA 73 67,375 166,25 0 362,5 669,125 1
CSL 133 192,5 252 0 0 577,5 2
CAEG 130 0 77 310,25 0 517,25 3
CELTIC 129 57,75 80,5 102 112,5 481,75 4
CAD 93 59,125 0 0 117,5 269,625 5
Trispeed 46 127,875 0 0 0 173,875 6
CAS 38 121 0 0 0 159 7
CAB 36 0 0 0 120 156 8
TEAM X3M SNOOZE 44 0 0 0 110 154 9
LIAL 112 0 0 0 0 112 10
CAPA 35 0 75,25 0 0 110,25 11

Interclub masc.

Min Cad Jun Esp Sen Points PI.
CELTIC 80 112,75 84 106,25 367,5 750,5 1
FOLA 0 187 162,75 0 345 694,75 2
CSL 142 187 0 0 217,5 546,5 3
CAB 114 0 0 104,125 | 307,5 525,625 4
CAD 79 67,375 0 0 275 421,375 5
Trispeed 73 68,75 166,25 0 95 403 6
CAEG 139 108,625 | 85,75 0 0 333,375 7
TEAM X3M SNOOZE 42 0 0 0 85 127 8
LIAL 110 0 0 0 0 110 9
TRILUX 0 0 0 0 92,5 92,5 10
CAS 0 55 0 0 0 55 11
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105émes CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX DE CROSS-COUNTRY 2022

Dimanche, le 13 mars 2022 - a Dudelange, Parc Le’h

Débutantes

Pl. Nom Club ClubPos  Nation Mult Points Info
1 FORSTER Lilly PST Trier 0 GER 1 0 0 O-HC
2 LIBENS-THEIN Maxine FOLA 1 LUX 1 50 50
3 PECHON Daria CAPA 1 BEL 1 49 49
4 MELANDA Liah CAD 1 LUX 1 48 48
5 MORES Liz CAB 1 LUX 1 47 47
6 MALLINGER Nahla CAB 2 LUX 1 46 46
7 BARRAULT Chloé CSL 1 LUX 1 45 45
8 JONES Vivienne CSL 2 LUX/GBR 1 44 44
9 DECOBERT Lucie CSL 3 LUX 1 43 43
10 ETRINGER Mathilda CAB 3 LUX 1 42 42
11 PARANT Solange Virginie CSL 0 FRA 1 0 0
12 UNGEHEUER Sarah CAPA 2 LUX 1 41 41
13 LEINER Julie CAS 1 LUX 1 40 40
14 ENGEL Nina CSL 0 LUX 1 0 0
15 BOCK Elise CAEG 1 LUX 1 39 39
16 KOHN Olivia CAB 0 LUX 1 0 0
17 KORNELIS Lara CELTIC 1 LUX 1 38 38
18 MULLER Emma CAEG 2 LUX 1 37 37
19 LANG Julia Marie CAD 2 LUX 1 36 36
20 CAMARA Mariame CSL 0 FRA 1 0 0
21 SCHROEDER Lena CAD 3 LUX 1 35 35
22 KEZIE-BALLERINI Joy FOLA 2 LUX 1 34 34
23 KAYSEN Lucie CAEG 3 LUX 1 33 33
24 SUAREZ MARTINEZ Sofia CSL 0 ESP 1 0 0
25 QUETELARD Chloé CAD 0 LUX 1 0 0
26 DALLAFIOR Caterina Serena CSL 0 ITA 1 0 0
27 KURTISI Mila CELTIC 2 LUX 1 32 32
28 VILLAIN Zélie CAD 0 LUX 1 0 0
29 MACKEL Amy CAEG 0 LUX 1 0 0
30 SONDORE Stella CSL 0 LAT 1 0 0
31 GILLEN Tessy Marie-Sophie CELTIC 3 LUX 1 31 31
32 KAYSER Lori CSL 0 LUX 1 0 0
33 LORANG Julie CAD 0 LUX 1 0 0
34 SANDT Caroline Kyra CAD 0 LUX 1 0 0
35 SCHEIDEN Alice CAB 0 LUX 1 0 0
36 KIEFFER Laure CAS 2 LUX 1 30 30
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40
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53
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56
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SCHMIT Estelle
BEISSEL Chloé

WAGNER Julie
AGELAN Félicia

HUSTING Marta Maria Vera

SANDT Sophie Lea
WALLER Kalina

BURGOS MIRAVALLES Olivia

DEBUYS Maéllys
CARLIN BONTEMPI Freja
KOSTER Liv

HAAS Emma

WOLTER Mia

SOLCI Anna

FEIPEL Lilly

RAUEN Lou
GOETZINGER Elisabeth
BILTGEN Kati

MULLER Emma
TIMMERMANS Camille
DO CARMO Milli
LEMAL Louise Pixie
MAURO Lya

MARSON Chiara
SYBERTZ Elodie Maélle
SCHOLER Lilly

KANIVE Liv

KERSCHEN Marie Halley

CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
FOLA
CAD
CAEG
CAB
CSL
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CAPA
Trispeed
CAB
CSL
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CAPA
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CELTIC
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Débutants

Pl.
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10
11

Nom
KOTECKY Jachym

LIEBERMANN Arthur
FOLSCHEID Lou
FOLMER Felix
SCHARFE Gabriel
BERTEMES Louis
GOLDSCHMIDT Lou

SCHMIT Julien Edmond John

KOCH Jamie
WAGENER Ben
STRACKS Timothée

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
CELTIC

CSL

CAD
Trispeed
Trispeed
CELTIC
CSL

CAD
CAEG
CSL

CSL

ClubPos
1
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Nation Mult

CZE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

1
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50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
0
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50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
0

Info
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14
15
16
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BAUSTERT Louis
BECKRICK Onah
KAELL Joshua Francis
HARDS Adryen
WOLFF Leonardo
RIVELLINI Elio
SCHUSTER Jérémy
GOERGEN Ben
WELTER Leo

KOENIG Julien
LISBOA Mylo

MC CARTNEY Nils
GOERGEN Emil
HENDRIKS Maurice
MICHELS Joe

GLODT Charles

RECH Léo

BENKO Daniel
POSPISIL Peter
THEISEN Olivier
GUERIN Raphaél
KREMER KUGENER Jim
SPAUS Maxime
VAESSEN AABY Mads
SIBENALER Max
MAMBETSHAEV lldar
MARSON Sven

LEMOS ALEXANDRE Diego

BIDNYI Mark
VEGAS-BACCI Gabriel
HULTEN Max
RONKAR Philip

KIRSCH ADOMATIS Fynn
SUAREZ MARTINEZ Diego

NEISES Jim
MULRENNAN Patrick
ARCARO DUPONT Jona
COELER Mats

CAB
CAS
CAEG
CSL
FOLA
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CAPA
CELTIC
CAEG
CAEG
Trispeed
CELTIC
CAEG
CAD
CSL
CSL
CAD
CSL
CAPA
CSL
CELTIC
CELTIC
CSL
CAS
CAD
CSL
CAD
CAD
FOLA
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CAD
CELTIC
CAD
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LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
GER
LUX
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LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX/FRA

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
SVK
SVK
LUX
FRA
LUX
FIN

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
UKR
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ESP
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
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Scolaires fém.

Pl
1

Nom
BLANCHE Célia

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
ULA

ClubPos
0

Nation Mult

BEL

1

0

Points

0

Info
0-HC
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PIECH Leah

KOTECKA Marie Anna

LIBENS THEIN Li

ALMEIDA ENCARNAGAO Diana Flor
FOLSCHEID Sophie

SCHAACK Lynn

BOUWMEISTER Julianne Saartje
BOSSUYT Mirjam

WILWERT Alice

BAUSTERT Margot

SCHEVERS Mara

ROCHET Pénélope

SCHILTZ Manon
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CHARLESWORTH-VON KUNITZKI-NEU
ELCHEROTH Lena

LEISTICO Lisa

THOME Emma

ZEIMET Laura

DE JAGER BOOS Liane

N N P R R R
B O VW 0 N O

HOFFMANN Liz

N
N

SCHOLER Julie

WEIS June Lilly

KASS Lea

SECK Leonie Olivia
SAHR Tonya

MAURO Lilou

CANETE GALAN Martina

N N N NN N NN
© 00 N o u B~ W

BLOOMER Akiko Enola

w
o

KORNELIS Amélie

w
s

ISEKIN Mia

GONGALVES RIBEIRO Sara
LUDOVICY Hannah
STOYKOVA Maria
MIRANDA GOMES Emma
CHRISTEN Chiara

w W W w w w
N o o BN

BISSEN Elodie

w
o

THILL LUCAS Célina
KEZIE-BALLERINI Marly
VILLAIN Lény

KROGER Ava

MAYER Lucy

=S S N OV
N B O L

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Trispeed
CELTIC
FOLA
FOLA
CAD
FOLA
CAEG
CSL
LIAL
CAB
CAS
LIAL
CAEG
LIAL
LIAL
CELTIC
CSL
CAD
CAS
CAEG
CELTIC
CELTIC
FOLA
CSL
CSL
FOLA
CSL
CSL
CELTIC
CAD
CAD
CAPA
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CAB
Trispeed
CAD
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FOLA
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CAB
CAD
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44
45
46
47
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LAHR Marie

ONOMO EBODE Naica, Elena
MILTGEN May

SYBERTZ Léonie Lou

POOS Yara

KOCH Lena

CAD
CSL
CSL
CAD
CAS
CAD
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FRA
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Scolaires masc.

Pl
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Nom
JONES Miles

GOLDSCHMIDT Ben
HELMINGER Kayan

FRANTZ ESCALONA Enrique
STRAUB RODRIGUEZ Daniel
GOEBEL Anthony

MOOG Paul

BEISSEL Antoine

GOERGEN Tim

FLEMING Ben

KUPTSOV Vladislav
BAUSCH Leo

KLEIN SCHLENTZ Bastien
WILMES Yves

KRECKE Mex

HEMMEN Tun

REY PANIAGUA Manuel

DE MENEZES CARVALHO Gabriel

MULRENNAN Paul
TYMRAK Martin

GIWER Joris

BOCK Guillaume

KALMES Thierry

BIVER Pier

ARNOULD Léo-Paul
PINTO Leo

WAMPACH Henri Jude
PONDARD KISINDE Jayden
KAYSER Leo
ROQUE-CHEVALIER Oscar
SCHAEFFER Andy

HILD Mathis

HEINTZ Tim

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
CSL

CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CAPA
CAD
FOLA
CAD
CELTIC
CSL
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CAD
Trispeed
FOLA
CAEG
FOLA
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAD
CSL
CAS

ClubPos
1
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Nation Mult

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX/RUS
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ESP
POR
LUX
CZE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX

1
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0
47
0
46
0
0
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0
40
0
0
39
0
0
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0
36
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35

Points

50
49
48
0
0
0
47
0
46

Info
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49
50
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53
54
55
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SCHOEBEN Guillaume
CARVALHO ALVES Evan
ZIGRAND Jonathan
LUDZACK Dean
HUSTING Oscar
DAVRADAKIS Michail
LUBENETS Pavel
FOLSCHEID Colin
BOZEK Antoine
D'ALIMONTE Edgar
KINTZLE Leo
CHIAPELLO Edoardo
BELLINI Louis

HANSEN Thibault
HULTEN Dan
NIEDERCORN Gaspard
PURAYE Mil
SIMON-BRUTEL Arthur
KEUP Emil

GRAF Emil

MARTINS DE ROSALES DIAZ Pablo

CONTER Yann

Nom
LOPES Elena

KROMBACH Linda

BOUWMEISTER Annebelle

THEIN Madara

BERENS Catherine
WEIS Eve, Chloé
MOUSEL Sarah
CICCONE Julia
BOUWMEISTER Yveline
FESSAGUET Sophie
PURAYE Yaara

ORIGER Lola

NEISES Jeanne
VAESSEN AABY Matilda
HEYART Stella

PUTZ Nela
D'ALIMONTE Carlotta

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

CELTIC
CAS
CELTIC
CSL
FOLA
CSL
CSL
CAD
CAPA
CSL
Trispeed
CSL
CAD
CAB
CAD
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CAD
Trispeed
CELTIC
FOLA

Club
LIAL

CSL
CAEG
CSL
Trispeed
CELTIC
TEAM X3M
CELTIC
CAEG
CELTIC
CAEG
FOLA
CAEG
CELTIC
CAEG
CAS

CSL
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ClubPos
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LUX
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LUX
LUX
LUX
GRE
LUX
LUX
SLO
LUX
LUX
ITA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
GER
ESP
LUX

LUX
LUX
NED
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ITA
NED
LUX
LUX
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LUX
LUX
LUX
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50
49
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47
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45
44
43
42
41
40
39
0
0
0
38
37

50
49
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45
44
43
42
41
40
39
0
0
0
38
37

0
Nation Mult Info
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

ROQUE-CHEVALIER Adele
HERMES Laura
PEREDERIY Alina
MOURA SEILER Lara
FONTAINE Camille
LOESCH Lilli

BLANCHE Anastasia
BOUW Myriam

KLEIN SCHLENTZ Claire
FUNCK Tessa
WILWERT Charlotte
RECH Lou

SCHAACK Sophia
WEIER Clara
HOFFMANN Zoe
DIESCHBOURG Lis
MIRANDA CEPA Rita

CSL
CELTIC
CSL
CAB
CAPA
FOLA
CsSL
CsSL
CAD
CELTIC
LIAL
CAD
LIAL
CAEG
LIAL
CAEG
CAD
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FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
NED
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
POR
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Nom

MARCHANDISE FALLON Pierre

HEYART Tom

PECHON Damien
LALLEMAND Simon
PETERS Louis

BAUSCH Tom
SCHILTZ Charel
KESSELER Frédéric
CHAUVIN Jules
BUCCIARELLI Rémi, Jean
MEYERS Dylan
REDING Filip

KAELL Jim

KROGER Paul Lethabo
FEHLEN PEREIRA Dawson
HENDRIKS Nils
TURPING Tim
OSTLING Carl

WALLIG Mika

MOOG Jules

DAUCH Mathis

KITA Yannick

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
CSL

CAEG
CELTIC
CSL
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
CSL
LIAL
TEAM X3M
CAD
CAEG
CAB
CAB
CAD
Trispeed
Trispeed
CSL

CAB
CAEG
LIAL
LIAL

ClubPos
1
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Nation Mult

BEL
LUX
BEL
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
SWE
LUX
LUX
LUX
GER

1
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44
0
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0
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Points

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
0
43
42
41
0
40
39
38
37
36
0
35
0
34
33

Info
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23 PANDOLFI Loris
24 MARTINS DE ROSALES DIAZ Manuel

CAB
CELTIC

0
2

LUX
ESP

1
1

0
32

Cadettes

2

Nom
KROMBACH Mara

BUCCIARELLI Camille, Alice
GODINHO FERREIRA Daniela
PIECH Sarah

FOUX Iris

VICENTE SANZ Emma
BIVER Lou

KLEIN Chiara

BRESSLER Leonie

ROCHET Louna

11 ANGELSBERG Lara

12 SCHEVERS Laureen

O 00 N o U A W N BB

[
o

Club
CSL

FLA/IND
FOLA
Trispeed
CAS

CSL
Trispeed
CSL

CAD

CSL
CELTIC
CAS

ClubPos
1

N P O kB W N N P P P O

Nation Mult
LUX 1,375
FRA 1,375
LUX 1,375
LUx 1,375
LUx 1,375
FRA 1,375
LUx 1,375
LUX 1,375
LUX 1,375
FRA 1,375
LUX 1,375
LUx 1,375

50
0
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
0
42
41

Points
68,75

0
67,375
66
64,625
63,25
61,875
60,5
59,125
0
57,75
56,375

Info

0-HC

AU

Nom
LANG David

STOFFEL Pol

NEU Adrien

DOS SANTOS ROCHA PINTO Rafael
HENZ Victor

SCHRANTZ Oscar

BOURSON Nicolas

REILAND Fabrice

BOSSUYT Nathan

PETERSEN Thomas Alexander
11 FAUSTINO DO VALE GIL

12 HAGELE Niklas

O 00 N o Ut A W N B

[
o

13 SANTOS CARVALHEIRO José Manuel
14 OCAKDAN Senay
15 FEDERSPIEL Maurice

Club
Trispeed

CAD
CSL
FOLA
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CELTIC
CSL
CsSL
FOLA
CAEG
CAS
CELTIC
CAEG

ClubPos
1

N N P PO O W kB W N NN P P -

Nation Mult
LUX 1,375
LUX 1,375
LUx 1,375
POR 1,375
LUx 1,375
LUx 1,375
LUX 1,375
LUX 1,375
BEL 1,375
GBR 1,375
LUx 1,375

LUX/GER 1,375

POR
LUX
LUX

1,375
1,375
1,375

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
0
0
41
40
39
38

Points
68,75

67,375
66
64,625
63,25
61,875
60,5
59,125
57,75
0
0
56,375
55
53,625
52,25

Info

Pl. Nom
LEFEVRE Eloise

TOUSSAINT Céleste
KNAFF Elisabeth
PENNING Yana
KRAUS Lena
BOSSUYT Judith

o b WN

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
CSL

CSL
FOLA
FOLA
CELTIC
CSL

ClubPos

1

w = N =N

Nation Mult
LUX 1,75
LUX 1,75
LUX 1,75
LUX 1,75
LUX 1,75
BEL 1,75

50
49
48
47
46
45

Points
87,5

85,75
84
82,25
80,5
78,75

Info
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7 PETERS Emilie
8 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Lou

CAEG
CAPA

LUX
LUX

1,75
1,75

44
43

77
75,25

Pl. Nom
CARRE Aurélien

KLUCKERS Gaspar
HEUTS Sam
RAUCHS Félix
RAUCHS Nicolas

o U A W N B

LANNERS Nicolas

Nation
FRA

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Mult
1,75

1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75
1,75

50
49
48
47
46
45

Points
87,5

85,75
84
82,25
80,5
78,75

Info

Pl. Nom

1 DANIELS Eva

2 SCHMIDT Chloé
3 KIEFFER Lena

4 HAVE Mara

Club ClubPos
Trispeed 1
CAEG 1
CELTIC 1
FOLA 1
FOLA 2
Trispeed 2
Espoirs fém.
Club ClubPos
CAEG 1
CAEG 2
CELTIC 1
CAEG 3

Espoirs masc.

Nation
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX

Mult
2,125

2,125
2,125
2,125

50
49
48
47

Points

106,25
104,125

102

99,875

Info

Pl. Nom
1 WEICHERDING Gil

2 MIRANDA CEPA Joao Pedro

Nation
LUX

POR

Mult
2,125

2,125

50
49

Points

106,25

Info

104,125 2ieme de la

2

Nom
GLODEN Jenny

WOLTER Anny

LIENERS Sandra

WEILER Liz

KERSCH Lena

HANSEN Véronique

VINCENOT ép.BUCCIARELLI Anne

N o o b WwN R

Club ClubPos
CELTIC 1
CAB 1
Seniors fém.
Club ClubPos
FOLA 1
FOLA 2
CAB 1
CAD 1
FOLA 3
CELTIC 1
TEAM X3M 1

Seniors masc.

Nation
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA

Mult
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

50
49
48
47
46
45
44

Points
125

122,5
120
117,5
115
112,5
110

Info

A=)

Nom
KINDE Yonas

BERTEMES Bob
MELLINA Pol

KASS Christophe
KEIFFER Jimmy
LALLEMANG Max
WEICHERDING Charel
SCHELLER Luc
FELLMANN Paris

O 00 N O U A W N B

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

Club
CELTIC

CELTIC
CELTIC
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
CELTIC
CSL
CSL

ClubPos
1

N P O W N B W N

Nation
LUX

LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX

Mult
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,5

50
49
48
47
46
45

44
43

Points
125

122,5
120
117,5
115
112,5
0
110
107,5

Info
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

MOLITOR Christian

DAIX Pol

VEIGAS MARTINS Toni
KORNELIS Stefan
ALEXANDER Frazer
MOUSSERON Florent
VESQUE-KOLTEN Joel
SAUNIER Anthony
KIEFFER Alain

FRIES Noah

BRIGEOT Maxence
DOSSIN Jehan

CRESPO VARGAS Rafael
SCHMAL Sven

LOPES DE ALMEIDA Denis
DUARTE EVORA Carlos Georges
GUETTI Laurent

Sonntag, 13. Marz 2022

CELTIC
CAB
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105emes CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX DE CROSS-COUNTRY 2022

Dimanche, le 13 mars 2022 - a Dudelange, Parc Le’h

Débutantes

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CAB 47 46 42 135 135
2 CSL 45 44 43 132 132
3 CAD 48 36 35 119 119
4 CAPA 49 41 28 118 118
5 FOLA 50 34 29 113 113
6 CAEG 39 37 33 109 109
7 CELTIC 38 32 31 101 101
8 CAS 40 30 0 70 70
9 Trispeed 27 0 0 27 27
10 LIAL 26 0 0 26 26

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 49 44 41 134 134
2 CELTIC 50 45 34 129 129
3 Trispeed 47 46 33 126 126
4 CAD 48 43 31 122 122
5 CAEG 42 38 36 116 116
6 CAS 39 29 0 68 68
7 FOLA 37 28 0 65 65
8 CAPA 35 30 0 65 65
9 CAB 40 0 0 40 40
10 CAD 32 0 0 32 32
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Scolaires fém.

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 FOLA 48 47 45 140 140
2 LIAL 42 39 37 118 118
3 CELTIC 49 36 31 116 116
4 CAEG 44 38 32 114 114
5 CAD 46 34 29 109 109
6 CSL 43 35 30 108 108
7 CAS 40 33 24 97 97
8 CAB 41 27 25 93 93
9 Trispeed 50 26 0 76 76
10 CAPA 28 0 0 28 28

Scolaires masc.

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 50 49 48 147 147
2 CAEG 47 46 39 132 132
3 CAD 44 42 40 126 126
4 FOLA 43 37 36 116 116
5 CELTIC 41 34 32 107 107
6 Trispeed 38 30 28 96 96
7 CAPA 45 31 0 76 76
8 CAS 35 33 0 68 68
9 CAB 29 0 0 29 29

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 49 47 37 133 133
2 CAEG 48 42 40 130 130
3 CELTIC 45 43 41 129 129
4 LIAL 50 32 30 112 112
5 CAD 33 31 29 93 93
6 FOLA 39 34 0 73 73
7 Trispeed 46 0 0 46 46
8 |TEAM X3M SNOOZE 44 0 0 44 44
9 CAS 38 0 0 38 38
10 CAB 36 0 0 36 36
11 CAPA 35 0 0 35 35
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1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 50 47 45 142 142
2 CAEG 49 46 44 139 139
3 CAB 40 39 35 114 114
4 LIAL 43 34 33 110 110
5 CELTIC 48 32 0 80 80
6 CAD 41 38 0 79 79
7 Trispeed 37 36 0 73 73
8 |TEAM X3M SNOOZE 42 0 0 42 42

Cadettes

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 50 46 44 140 192,5
2 Trispeed 48 45 0 93 127,875
3 CAS 47 41 0 88 121
4 FOLA 49 0 0 49 67,375
5 CAD 43 0 0 43 59,125
6 CELTIC 42 0 0 42 57,75

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 48 46 42 136 187
2 FOLA 47 45 44 136 187
3 CELTIC 43 39 0 82 112,75
4 CAEG 41 38 0 79 108,625
5 Trispeed 50 0 0 50 68,75
6 CAD 49 0 0 49 67,375
7 CAS 40 0 0 40 55

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CSL 50 49 45 144 252
2 FOLA 48 47 0 95 166,25
3 CELTIC 46 0 0 46 80,5
4 CAEG 44 0 0 44 77
5 CAPA 43 0 0 43 75,25
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1 2 3 Total PTS
1 Trispeed 50 45 0 95 166,25
2 FOLA 47 46 0 93 162,75
3 CAEG 49 0 0 49 85,75
4 CELTIC 48 0 0 48 84

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CAEG 50 49 47 146 310,25
2 CELTIC 48 0 0 48 102

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CELTIC 50 0 0 50 106,25
2 CAB 49 0 0 49 104,125

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 FOLA 50 49 46 145 362,5
2 CAB 48 0 0 48 120
3 CAD 47 0 0 47 117,5
4 CELTIC 45 0 0 45 112,5
5 [TEAM X3M SNOOZE 44 0 0 44 110

1 2 3 Total PTS
1 CELTIC 50 49 48 147 367,5
2 FOLA 47 46 45 138 345
3 CAB 42 41 40 123 307,5
4 CAD 39 36 35 110 275
5 CSL 44 43 0 87 217,5
6 Trispeed 38 0 0 38 95
7 TRILUX 37 0 0 37 92,5
8 |TEAM X3M SNOOZE 34 0 0 34 85
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